strana 1 z 2
Nominal operating voltage  Un: 3x230/400 Vac
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In) Fn: 50-60 Hz
Extent of operating currents In: 60-400A
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP00
Extent of operating temperature : -10°C + 40°C
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm] A B C D E F G H
width height depth pitch pitch pitch pitch pitch
SKY4FL60CP 60 < 28 3 20x3 Ø9 310 61,5 203 257 34 40 286 80
SKY4FL80CP 80 < 28 3 20x3 Ø9 310 61,5 203 257 34 40 286 80
SKY4FL100CP 100 < 28 3,7 20x3 Ø9 385 61,5 262 332 34 60 361 120
SKY4FL150CP 150 < 28 3,7 20x3 Ø9 385 61,5 262 332 34 60 361 120
SKY4FL200CP 200 < 28 3,9 20x3 Ø9 395 61,5 262 332 34 60 366 120
SKY4FL250CP 250 < 28 3,9 20x3 Ø9 395 61,5 262 332 34 60 366 120
SKY4FL320CP 320 < 28 5,9 25x5 Ø11 395 61,5 262 332 34 60 366 120
SKY4FL400CP 400 < 28 9 25x5 Ø11 395 61,5 262 332 34 60 366 120
basic dimensions  [mm]
*  After a deal there is a possibility of modification of the filter construction according to the customer's request.
1*) Leakage current measurement was performed according to the standard ČSN EN 60950.
Dimensional drawing for : SKY4FL60CP - SKY4FL400CP